Bank Statement - Income Proof

Account Holder Details

Account Holder Name: John Doe

Account Number: 12345678901

Bank Name: Sample Bank Ltd.

Branch: Main Branch

IFSC Code: SBIN0000123

Address: 123 Main Street, City, ZIP 10001
Statement Period: 01-Jan-2024 to 31-Mar-2024
Summary

Opening Balance (01-Jan-  $5,000.00

2024):

Total Credits (Income): $9,500.00

Total Debits: $7,200.00

Closing Balance (31-Mar- $7,300.00
2024):

Transaction Details

Date Description Credit Debit
01-Jan-2024 Opening Balance

05-Jan-2024 Salary Credit $3,000.00

10-Jan-2024 ATM Withdrawal $500.00
03-Feb-2024 Salary Credit $3,200.00

08-Feb-2024 Bill Payment $1,200.00
05-Mar-2024 Salary Credit $3,300.00

20-Mar-2024 Fund Transfer $5,500.00

Important Notes

e This statement is a sample income proof format for reference purposes only.

Balance
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,700.00
$9,500.00
$12,800.00

$7,300.00

e Ensure all details (name, account number, transaction history) are accurate and correspond with official

records.

e Bank statements used as income proof should be duly stamped and signed by the bank where required for

authenticity.

e Some authorities may require statements for a specific recent period (e.g., last 3 or 6 months).
¢ Any alterations or discrepancies in the bank statement can result in rejection of the income proof.



	Bank Statement - Income Proof
	Account Holder Details
	Summary
	Transaction Details
	Important Notes


