

Bank Statement - Income Proof

Account Holder Details

Account Holder Name: John Doe
Account Number: 12345678901
Bank Name: Sample Bank Ltd.
Branch: Main Branch
IFSC Code: SBIN0000123
Address: 123 Main Street, City, ZIP 10001
Statement Period: 01-Jan-2024 to 31-Mar-2024

Summary

Opening Balance (01-Jan-2024): \$5,000.00
Total Credits (Income): \$9,500.00
Total Debits: \$7,200.00
Closing Balance (31-Mar-2024): \$7,300.00

Transaction Details

Date	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
01-Jan-2024	Opening Balance			\$5,000.00
05-Jan-2024	Salary Credit	\$3,000.00		\$8,000.00
10-Jan-2024	ATM Withdrawal		\$500.00	\$7,500.00
03-Feb-2024	Salary Credit	\$3,200.00		\$10,700.00
08-Feb-2024	Bill Payment		\$1,200.00	\$9,500.00
05-Mar-2024	Salary Credit	\$3,300.00		\$12,800.00
20-Mar-2024	Fund Transfer		\$5,500.00	\$7,300.00

Important Notes

- This statement is a sample income proof format for reference purposes only.
- Ensure all details (name, account number, transaction history) are accurate and correspond with official records.
- Bank statements used as income proof should be duly stamped and signed by the bank where required for authenticity.
- Some authorities may require statements for a specific recent period (e.g., last 3 or 6 months).
- Any alterations or discrepancies in the bank statement can result in rejection of the income proof.